Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Screen
Material
Gain
Overall
Width

 (C)
Frame
Depth
 (D)
 Center
Support Bar
Length (E)
Acoustic
Width
Area (F)
Acoustic
Height
Area (F1)
N.W. G.W.
lb lb
EF110H-AT8-ISF 110"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 96.8 95.9 54.9 53.9 0.4 1.3 49.3 91.1 49.2 72.4 11.0 9.1 25.3 38.2
EF120H-AT8-ISF 120"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 105.5 104.6 59.8 58.8 0.4 1.3 54.2 99.8 54.1 72.4 11.0 9.1 27.3 40.5
EF135H-AT8-ISF 135"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 118.6 117.6 67.1 66.1 0.4 1.3 61.5 112.9 61.4 86.6 11.0 9.1 30.6 44.6
EF150H-AT8-ISF 150"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 131.7 130.7 74.5 73.5 0.4 1.3 68.9 125.9 68.8 86.6 11.0 9.1 35.4 50.8
EF138C-AT8-ISF 138"(2.35:1) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 128.1 127.2 55.1 54.1 0.4 1.3 49.5 122.4 49.4 72.4 11.0 9.1 29.8 42.5
EF158C-AT8-ISF 158"(2.35:1) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 146.5 145.6 63.0 62.0 0.4 1.3 57.4 140.7 57.2 86.6 11.0 9.1 36.0 52.5
kgs kgs
EF110H-AT8-ISF 110"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 2459 2435 1394 1370 9 34 1252 2314 1249 1840 280 230 11.5 17.4
EF120H-AT8-ISF 120"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 2680 2656 1518 1494 9 34 1376 2535 1373 1840 280 230 12.4 18.4
EF135H-AT8-ISF 135"(16:9) Sonic AT8 ISF 1.0 3012 2988 1704 1680 9 34 1562 2867 1559 2200 280 230 13.9 20.3